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TRAILS TO WALK!
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June 6, 2022 — July 31, 2022

OakFit Walks Michigan Leaderboard

as of Wednesday, June 15

Pontiac Sub Road Warriors 237.64 Pinconning
Glen Oaks — Team 3 226.76 Bay City

The PEDestrians 223.75 Bay City

Go Dog Go! 220.33 Bay City

The Band is Back Together 216.89 Bay City

The Dog Pound 216.15 Bay City

Chicks With Kicks 207.99 Port Austin
Walking Warriors 200.00 Port Austin
Run Like The Winded 194.02 Port Austin
We wear pink on Wednesday 179.50 Port Austin
Turtle Racers 178.00 Port Austin
Beat Feet for Street Tacos 170.22 Port Austin
Witness the Fitness 169.02 Port Austin
Glen Oaks — Team 2 159.28 Port Austin
Chafing Your Dreams 156.50 Port Austin
The HR Walking Talkies 156.50 Port Austin
Pavement Princesses 155.00 Port Austin

NOC JabberWalkies 153.00 Port Austin



The Outsiders

Will Walk to Taco Bell & Uber Back

One Step from the Edge
The Shoe Crew

The Hot Flashers

Cirque De Sore Legs
Pings and Things
A-Team

The Doppel Gang

MMM - Monday Morning Mile

Turtle Stampede

Twisted Blisters

Tater Trots

Glen Oaks —Team 1

Are We There Yet?

We Thought They Said Rum
Happy Feet

Drama Llamas
WANDERING WORKERS
Red Hot Chili Steppers
Gone In A Flask

Chafing the Dream

Holy Walkamolies

Swaggy Steppin’ Scientists
The Super Supervisors
Will walk for Chocolate
Not Fast, Just Furious
Great Lakes Globe Trotters
Hot Shots

Go Getters

Hooligans

Oakland County Steppers
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135.44
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127.10
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122.51
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114.13
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110.32
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98.00
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90.46
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87.90
82.31
76.68
34.53
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Oakland County



